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ANTONINO LAND SURVEYORS, INC.
31 LEDGBROOK AVE.

STOUGHTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02072
PHONE/FAX: (781) 344-4550

 1" = 20'-0"
1   PLOT PLAN - EXISTING  

OPEN SPACE: 7,227 SF

LOT COVERAGE: 21%

PROPOSED

OPEN SPACE: 7,627 SF

LOT COVERAGE: 21%

EXISTING

ZONING - OPEN SPACE



DEBORAH ROAD

10,990 SF

PATIO

DRIVEW
AL

K

AGP=101.67'
[REFER TO ELEVATIONS AND
AGP WORKSHEET]

30
.0

68.5

41
.0

22.511
.0

46.0

 29
.3

80 DEBORAH
ROAD

ID# 2511894

R
=

L=
11

2.
44

'R=L=
109.59'

R=

L= 81.40'
R=
L= 32.61'

 14.7

 3.2

ANTONINO LAND SURVEYORS, INC.
31 LEDGBROOK AVE.

STOUGHTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02072
PHONE/FAX: (781) 344-4550

 1" = 20'-0"
1   PLOT PLAN - PROPOSED  

OPEN SPACE: 7,227 SF

LOT COVERAGE: 21%

PROPOSED

OPEN SPACE: 7,627 SF

LOT COVERAGE: 21%

EXISTING

ZONING - OPEN SPACE
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	G0.1 - EXISTING PLOT PLAN
	G0.2 - PROPOSED PLOT PLAN


